META PLATFORMS INC. CLASS A

META PLATFORMS INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US30303M1027

Overview

2024/04/09 12:00:22

Price
478.45 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.49% (-2.35)

US30303M1027
META

Munich

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,061,097 EUR
S&P 500

479.60 EUR (21)
480.10 EUR (21)
478.25 EUR
479.05 EUR
478.25 EUR
480.80 EUR
478.675 EUR

8

3,829.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market
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2024/02/14
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=133206776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US30303M1027-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS30303M1027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US30303M1027&ID_NOTATION=64176193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US30303M1027&ID_NOTATION=64176193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US30303M1027&ID_NOTATION=64176193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b4220e89a7356a5f8e584361d25ddf63375bccb3fba6959b57212bb3eb72af4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6478cb9a822d93220&time=1712755387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4032588505b8b3b5a9bf4d9c0698b0dcdf4d64c8da54b7875e936f1085850758&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a35b0f426c9f5fa49&time=1712755387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a0dd1f0ff096c0ef58b892cba55fad6934b1856335c9d34d3e22af09346acdf&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc6cf48c981038e4d&time=1712755387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d65419ede28fd90e79bb3f08847e16e12aa4c38492f459d06b59c9d59f50a8ab&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc2f7f7efdf8e5f9c&time=1712755387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=168a45898809cb83c1ada65702b1a08b099d9c583fa528490f63daadd51df843&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d17387f2eb10561a0&time=1712755387&tool=RSC

META PLATFORMS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/04/09 12:00:22

Price
478.45 EUR

Difference

o

-0.49% (-2.35)

General attributes

ISIN US30303M1027
Symbol META
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,061,097 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 479.60 EUR (21)
Ask (Ask size) 480.10 EUR (21)
Open 478.25 EUR
High 479.05 EUR
Low 478.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 480.80 EUR
VWAP 478.675 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8
Trading volume 3,829.40
Number of trades 3
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +67.21% +149.64% +81.91%
Perf (abs.) +193.25 +288.20 +216.50
Beta 1.78 1.79 1.73
Volatility  39.91 35.41 47.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for META PLATFORMS INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 14:54
04/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 12:41
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 15:06
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/  14:40
04/09

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36

Price

479.90 EUR

477.25 EUR

480.00 EUR

479.50 EUR

256.00 CHF

487.95 EUR (2024/04/08
314.40 EUR (2024/01/02
487.95 EUR (2024/04/08
191.08 EUR (2023/04/25

471.54 EUR (27
458.03 EUR (42
381.01 EUR (64

)
)
)
311.19 EUR (62)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
5.50 249
0.02 2
2.55 209
0.03 5
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=64176193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64227593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64173117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64264086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588799
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

07/04

2022/
11/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

17:36

22:00

12:00

17:35

08:01

09:13

14:31

20:21

15:07

12:31

14:05

15:07

180.00 USD

519.25 USD

478.45 EUR

530.00 USD

478.25 EUR

479.00 EUR

479.85 EUR

485.40 EUR

479.55 EUR

477.05 EUR

480.50 EUR

0.00

6,936.98

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.05

0.33

0.06

0.32

0.00

0.00

471.231 CHF 0.01

248,707

177

16

45
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63750376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64264088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64173112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64227590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359806931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359806931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64264085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64264087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407602568

META PLATFORMS INC. CLASS A

Company profile

00O Meta

Contact Details
META PLATFORMS INC.

Company Profile

Meta Platforms, Inc. engages in the development of social media applications. It builds
technology that helps people connect and share, find communities, and grow businesses. It
operates through the Family of Apps (FoA) and Reality Labs (RL) segments. The FoA
segment consists of Facebook, Instagram, Messenger, WhatsApp, and other services. The
RL segment includes augmented, mixed and virtual reality related consumer hardware,
software, and content. The company was founded by Mark Elliot Zuckerberg, Dustin
Moskovitz, Chris R. Hughes, Andrew McCollum, and Eduardo P. Saverin on February 4,
2004, and is headquartered in Menlo Park, CA.

1 Meta Way - 94025 Menlo Park

Telefon: +1-650-543-4800 Members of Management Board

Fax: + Robert Kimmitt Member of Board of
E-mail: - Directors
Andrew Houston Member of Board of
Directors
PDF Downloads
Hock Tan Member of Board of
Company report: META PLATFORMS &, Directors
INC. CLASS A John Arnold Member of Board of
Directors
Marc Andreessen Member of Board of
Directors
Nancy Killefer Member of Board of
Directors
Peggy Member of Board of
Abkemeier-Alford Directors

Sheryl Sandberg
Tony Xu

Tracey Travis
Mark Zuckerberg
Alexis Bjorlin
Aaron Anderson
Adi Soffer Teeni
Alexander
Schultz

Alvin Bowles
Amin Zoufonoun
Anantha
Kancherla
Andrew Bosworth

Arianna Orland

Ashley Jenkins

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Atish Banerjea

Avinash Pant

Caitlin Kalinowski

Christopher Cox

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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